
US NEWS 

It's Conservative David vs. the Woke Corporate Green Giant 

https://www.realclearinvestigations.com/articles/2022/05/17/its_conservative_david_vs_the_woke_corporate_green

_giant_832255.html  

  

The American Third World: We’ll Soon Be Living in It 

https://www.theorganicprepper.com/american-third-world/  

  

Community Mourns Heroic Death of John Cheng in California Church Shooting 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/community-mourns-heroic-death-of-john-cheng-during-laguna-woods-church-

shooting_4470987.html  

  

With New Book, Pediatricians Try to Ensnare Kids in Gender Ideology 

https://www.dailysignal.com/2022/05/17/with-new-book-pediatricians-try-to-ensnare-kids-in-gender-ideology/  

  

EXCLUSIVE: US-Based Activist Claims A Chinese Agent ‘Weaponized’ The Justice System To Get Him Arrested On 

Terrorism Charges 

https://dailycaller.com/2022/05/16/uyghur-china-spy-salih-hudayar-secret-service-fbi-mpd/  

  

Court Halts Biden Mandates Forcing Employers to Pay for Sex Change Surgeries 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/court-halts-biden-mandates-forcing-employers-to-pay-for-sex-change-

surgeries_4472305.html  

  

Video Shows Massive Line of Teslas Waiting to Charge: 25 Wait in Line as It Takes Over 1 Hour to Charge 

https://www.westernjournal.com/video-shows-massive-line-teslas-waiting-charge-25-wait-line-takes-1-hour-charge/  

 

 
SHARE OUR NEWS SITE LINK: 

https://jellyfish.news/ 

News Stories And Articles May 18th, 2022 
Here is a list of news stories and articles  

on our radar today. 

 
Click To Subscribe To Caravan To Midnight Today! 

https://www.realclearinvestigations.com/articles/2022/05/17/its_conservative_david_vs_the_woke_corporate_green_giant_832255.html
https://www.realclearinvestigations.com/articles/2022/05/17/its_conservative_david_vs_the_woke_corporate_green_giant_832255.html
https://www.theorganicprepper.com/american-third-world/
https://www.theepochtimes.com/community-mourns-heroic-death-of-john-cheng-during-laguna-woods-church-shooting_4470987.html
https://www.theepochtimes.com/community-mourns-heroic-death-of-john-cheng-during-laguna-woods-church-shooting_4470987.html
https://www.dailysignal.com/2022/05/17/with-new-book-pediatricians-try-to-ensnare-kids-in-gender-ideology/
https://dailycaller.com/2022/05/16/uyghur-china-spy-salih-hudayar-secret-service-fbi-mpd/
https://www.theepochtimes.com/court-halts-biden-mandates-forcing-employers-to-pay-for-sex-change-surgeries_4472305.html
https://www.theepochtimes.com/court-halts-biden-mandates-forcing-employers-to-pay-for-sex-change-surgeries_4472305.html
https://www.westernjournal.com/video-shows-massive-line-teslas-waiting-charge-25-wait-line-takes-1-hour-charge/
https://jellyfish.news/
https://ctmstore.com/collections/become-a-caravan-to-midnight-member


  

Bill Gates, Davos Elites Pushing Global Food Control Under Guise of “Food Security”    by William F. Jasper 

https://thenewamerican.com/bill-gates-davos-elites-pushing-global-food-control-under-guise-of-food-security/  

  

Judge Orders Indiana School District to Let Biological Females Use Boys’ Restroom 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/judge-orders-indiana-school-district-to-let-biological-females-use-boys-

restroom_4472365.html  

  

Republican primaries in 5 states are latest test of Trump’s sway over GOP 

https://nypost.com/2022/05/17/republican-primaries-in-five-states-are-latest-test-of-trumps-sway/  

  

Here's What Botching Its Response to Florida Legislation Did to Disney's Favorability 

https://townhall.com/tipsheet/spencerbrown/2022/05/17/favorability-for-disney-collapses-from-77-to-33-in-one-

year-n2607320  

  

Republicans Hope for Nomination in Crowded Pennsylvania Gubernatorial Primary 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/republicans-hope-for-nomination-in-crowded-pennsylvania-gubernatorial-

primary_4471740.html  

  

TUCKER CARLSON INVITES CHUCK SCHUMER TO DEBATE LETTER SENT TO FOX NEWS, HE COWARDLY DECLINES 

https://mediarightnews.com/tucker-carlson-invites-chuck-schumer-to-debate-letter-sent-to-fox-news-he-cowardly-

declines/  

  

Devin Nunes talks plans to expand Truth Social, bring Trump Media public 

https://justthenews.com/nation/technology/devin-nunes-plans-expand-truth-social-bring-trump-media-public  

  

50+ Prepper Supplies You Can Get at The Dollar Store 

https://www.theorganicprepper.com/prepper-supplies-dollar-store/  
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Wyoming University Students Object to Senator Acknowledging Only 2 Sexes 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/wyoming-university-students-object-to-senator-acknowledging-only-2-

sexes_4471893.html  

  

'Not just women getting pregnant': Abortion activists sound off at 'Bans Off Our Bodies' March 

https://www.wnd.com/2022/05/not-just-women-getting-pregnant-abortion-activists-sound-off-bans-off-bodies-

march/  

  

Mississippi mother charged with murder after allegedly throwing infant daughter onto a roadway 

https://www.kiro7.com/news/trending/mississippi-mother-charged-with-murder-after-allegedly-throwing-infant-

daughter-onto-roadway/IKYIDBY5AFEWLFZCPJ3ABC5CXQ/  

  

Massive Cross-Border 'Sophisticated' Major Drug Tunnel Found Linking Tijuana to San Diego 

https://www1.cbn.com/cbnnews/us/2022/may/massive-cross-border-sophisticated-major-drug-tunnel-found-linking-

tijuana-to-san-diego  

  

Fairfax County, Va., to Punish Students Who “Deadname” and “Misgender” Others    by R. Cort Kirkwood 

https://thenewamerican.com/fairfax-county-va-to-punish-students-who-deadname-and-misgender-others/  

  

EXCLUSIVE: Border Patrol Using Rare ‘Parole’ Exemption to Quickly Release Tens of Thousands of Illegal Aliens Into US 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/exclusive-border-patrol-using-rare-parole-exemption-to-quickly-release-tens-of-

thousands-of-illegal-aliens-into-us_4472447.html  

  

Study turns up surprising way 'green' cars pollute more than gasoline engines 

https://www.wnd.com/2022/05/study-turns-surprising-way-green-cars-pollute-gas-powered-engines/  

  

11-year-old girl dies after being hit with stray bullet by gunmen on moped in NYC 

https://nypost.com/2022/05/16/girl-11-fighting-for-life-after-being-hit-with-stray-bullet-in-nyc/  

  

Planning Your Garden? Read This First. 
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https://www.theorganicprepper.com/planning-your-garden-2/  

  

Judge Rules Parents Have 'Fundamental Right' to Drug Kids With Puberty Blockers And Cross-Sex Hormones 

https://www.informationliberation.com/?id=63090  

  

Majority of Americans say they are ‘falling behind’ rising cost of living 

https://justthenews.com/nation/states/center-square/majority-americans-say-they-are-falling-behind-rising-cost-living  

  

‘The Andy Griffith Show’ actress Maggie Peterson passes away at 81 

https://www.wane.com/news/the-andy-griffith-show-actress-maggie-peterson-passes-away-at-81/  

  

Report: In 1st, US refuelers to take part in major Israeli drill for strike on Iran 

https://www.timesofisrael.com/report-us-refuelers-to-take-part-in-largescale-israeli-drill-for-strike-on-iran/  

 

WORLD NEWS 
Russia Warns Massive Toxic Cloud Moving Towards City After ‘False-Flag’ Attack 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/russia-warns-massive-toxic-cloud-moving-towards-city-after-false-flag-

attack_4469320.html  

  

Those “Cheering for Ukraine” Are Cheering for The Slaughter of Ukrainians – and Others 

https://expose-news.com/2022/05/17/those-cheering-for-ukraine-are-cheering-for-slaughter/  

  

Erdogan Slams Door On Approving Sweden, Finland NATO Bids: 'Nesting Ground For Terrorist Orgs' 

https://www.zerohedge.com/geopolitical/erdogan-slams-door-approving-sweden-finland-nato-bids-nesting-ground-

terrorist-orgs  

  

Putin Open to Finland and Sweden’s NATO Membership 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/putin-open-to-finland-and-swedens-nato-membership_4471941.html  
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Even More Cases Of The Monkeypox Have Been Confirmed As This Sickening Plague Continues To Spread 

http://themostimportantnews.com/archives/even-more-cases-of-the-monkeypox-have-been-confirmed-as-this-

sickening-plague-continues-to-spread  

  

Sri Lanka Has Only 1 Day of Petrol Stocks Left, Says New Prime Minister 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/sri-lanka-has-only-1-day-of-petrol-stocks-left-says-new-prime-

minister_4471355.html  

  

NATO Pledges Open-Ended Military Support for Ukraine 

https://news.antiwar.com/2022/05/16/nato-pledges-open-ended-military-support-for-ukraine/  

  

Special Forces Surveillance Plane Flew Over Freedom Convoy Against Directive: Report 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/special-forces-surveillance-plane-flew-over-freedom-convoy-against-directive-

report_4472026.html  

  

Cutting Off Russian Gas Would Be "Catastrophic", German Industry President Warns 

https://www.zerohedge.com/geopolitical/cutting-russian-gas-would-be-catastrophic-german-industry-president-warns 

 

RIOTS – PROTESTS – BLM – RACISM – MARXISM – SOCIALISM – COMMUNISM - ANTIFA – CENSORSHIP - CRT 

Critical Race Theory has infected 80% of the top US medical schools   by Peter Barry Chowka 

https://www.americanthinker.com/blog/2022/05/critical_race_theory_has_infected_80_of_the_top_us_medical_schoo

ls.html  

  

Texas School District Restricts First Amendment Activity, Bans Teachers and Employees From Publicly Criticizing School 

Policies 

https://www.rutherford.org/publications_resources/on_the_front_lines/texas_school_district_restricts_first_amendme

nt_activity_bans_teachers_and_employees_from_publicly_criticizing_school_policies  

  

BLM paid co-founder’s baby daddy nearly 5 times more than Trayvon Martin foundation 

https://nypost.com/2022/05/17/blm-paid-co-founders-baby-daddy-far-more-than-trayvon-martin-group/  
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Coronavirus Plannedemic Related 
FDA approves COVID booster shot for healthy children 5 to 11, CDC must give final OK 

https://justthenews.com/politics-policy/coronavirus/fda-approves-covid-booster-shot-healthy-children-5-11-cdc-must-

give  

  

New York City Raises Covid Alert Level To "High", Advises Face Masks 

https://www.zerohedge.com/markets/new-york-city-raises-covid-alert-level-high-advises-face-masks  

  

Did Pfizer Commit Huge Fraud in Its COVID Vaccine Research?   by Joseph Mercola 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/did-pfizer-commit-huge-fraud-in-its-covid-vaccine-research_4472140.html  

  

8 Things New COVID-19 Corporate Bailout Bill Gets Wrong 

https://www.dailysignal.com/2022/05/17/8-things-new-covid-19-corporate-bailout-bill-gets-wrong/  

 

STAND UP! FIGHT CENSORSHIP!  

SUPPORT INDEPENDENT MEDIA! 

Join the Caravan! Get CTM 24/7 On Demand! Become A Caravaner!  

Click To Subscribe To Caravan To Midnight Today! 
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TUNE IN TO ARK MIDNIGHT LIVE SATURDAY NIGHTS 
May 21st, 2022! 

CT: 9 pm -12am    ET: 10 pm – 1am    PT: 7 pm – 10pm    MT: 8 pm – 11pm 

 
Join us each Saturday evening for news, analysis, and commentary. 

 

Join Us For A Live Stream & Chat On Our  
You Tube Channel On Saturday Night Here:   

 https://www.youtube.com/user/JohnBWellsCTM/ 
 

Visit The Ark Midnight Website For A  
Complete List Of Live Streaming Links For Ark Midnight. 

 
http://www.arkmidnight.com/  

 

 

 

 

 
 

Makes teeth repel plaque! 

Dr. Tung's IONIC toothbrush 
 
Dr. Tung's IONIC toothbrush may be the most advanced toothbrush in the world!  

 
Unlike regular toothbrushes which try to force plaque off the teeth by friction, the IONIC 

brush makes the teeth let go of plaque, like turning off a magnet! 

 

 
 

 

 

Copper Peptide Serum - Quantum Youth Drops 
With love, by Brendi Wells 

Quantum Youth Drops - Copper Peptide Serum with Apple Stem Cell & Argireline 

_____________________ 
 

 
 

https://www.youtube.com/user/JohnBWellsCTM/
http://www.arkmidnight.com/
https://ctmstore.com/collections/dr-tungs-natural-dental-products-that-people-love/products/ionic-toothbrush-system
https://ctmstore.com/collections/quantum-youth/products/quantum-youth-drops-copper-peptide-serum


 

 
 

I Love America Mug 

 

 
 

 

 
Emergency Food Supply 

Do You Have Enough Food Stockpiled? 
Prepare With John B Wells 

 

 
 
 

 

 
ARK MIDNIGHT STAINLESS 

STEEL TRAVEL MUG 
This stainless-steel mug will keep 

drinks at the right temperature for 
hours on the go. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NEW EDEN NUTRITIONAL SUPPORT 
 

This mixture of micronutrients returns to the modern diet vital nutrients once 
found in the family garden and orchard in a more agrarian society. This is a 

modern application of ancient nutritional traditions and knowledge of nature. 
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John B Java Coffee Mug 
15oz 

 

 

 
John B Java 

Whole Bean 
12 oz - Reusable Bag 

 

 
 

 

 
John B Java  

Stainless Steel Travel Mug 
Stainless Steel 15 oz 
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